
Réunion de clôture du Comité 71 et Challenge Guy CHATELAIN

219864

CHALON SUR SAONE (Stade L. Lagrange) le 13/10/2018

FFA

BEF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:55:00 Vent: -1.7

1 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 14''12 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 14''35 30Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 14''53 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 14''95 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 15''14 23Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 15''32 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 15''46 20Us Marcigny 071 BFC

BEF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 15:58:00 Vent: -0.3

1 KRUBA ELINA 1969631 BEF / 2005 15''13 23Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 15''41 21As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 15''54 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 15''58 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 15''71 19Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 15''96 18Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 16''33 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BEF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: +0.5

1 FONTAINE KELLYA 2089778 BEF / 2005 14''24 31Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 FOURNIER-GODARD LISA 1479753 BEF / 2006 14''36 30Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 DOREY ALIX 2112728 BEF / 2006 15''61 19Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 GRANDJEAN LEA 2009827 BEF / 2006 16''13 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 DAIKH AYA 2111601 BEF / 2005 16''77 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DUPARD ROMANE 1725569 BEF / 2006 17''17 13Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 BOTIA CLEO 1970996 BEF / 2006 17''61 12Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

BEF1 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 3'21''65 38As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 3'23''26 38Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 3'46''60 26Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 3'59''91 20Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 GRANDJEAN LEA 2009827 BEF / 2006 4'07''19 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 DUPARD ROMANE 1725569 BEF / 2006 4'26''70 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 CHATELAIN LYLY 1893202 BEF / 2006 4'30''34 14Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:46:00 Vent: +0.5

1 COGGIO JULIE 1948381 BEF / 2005 8''81 36Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 9''54 28Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 VIROT LEONIE 1994952 BEF / 2005 9''75 26Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 10''05 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 14:47:00 Vent: -0.6

1 FONTAINE KELLYA 2089778 BEF / 2005 9''17 32Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC
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2 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 9''65 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 9''82 25Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 9''82 25Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 9''96 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 14:50:00 Vent: -0.3

1 MALLIET BAHIA 1535201 BEF / 2005 10''15 22Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 FOURNIER-GODARD LISA 1479753 BEF / 2006 10''16 22Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 12''26 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 VIGNOLLES JADE 2099621 BEF / 2006 12''81 12Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 DAIKH AYA 2111601 BEF / 2005 16''49 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CHARLES JUSTINE 1966920 BEF / 2005 1m47 40Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 1m30 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 1m30 30Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 1m30 30Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 MALLIET BAHIA 1535201 BEF / 2005 1m25 27Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 1m25 27As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 1m25 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 1m20 24Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

9 GRANDJEAN LEA 2009827 BEF / 2006 1m05 14Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 NM 1Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

DAVID EMILIE 1703236 BEF / 2005 NM 1As Tournus * 071 BFC

BEFPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 2m23 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 2m13 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 1m93 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 1m73 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 1m63 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 CHATELAIN LYLY 1893202 BEF / 2006 1m43 10Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BEFTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COGGIO JULIE 1948381 BEF / 2005 9m36 -0.1 32Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 9m33 +0.0 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 9m11 +0.0 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 8m67 +0.0 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 8m28 +1.3 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 7m99 -1.2 21Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

7 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 7m96 +0.0 21Us Marcigny 071 BFC

8 DOREY ALIX 2112728 BEF / 2006 7m90 -0.2 20Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

9 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 7m79 +0.0 19Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

10 FOURNIER-GODARD LISA 1479753 BEF / 2006 7m72 +0.0 19Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

11 VIROT LEONIE 1994952 BEF / 2005 7m37 +0.0 16Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

12 DAIKH AYA 2111601 BEF / 2005 6m89 -0.5 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

13 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 6m21 +0.0 8Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

14 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 6m19 +0.0 8Ea Macon 071 BFC

VIGNOLLES JADE 2099621 BEF / 2006 NM +0.0 1Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BOTIA CLEO 1970996 BEF / 2006 NM 1Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 8m40 27As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005 8m17 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005 7m67 24Us Marcigny 071 BFC

4 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 7m38 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005 7m11 22Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC
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6 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 6m53 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 VIROT LEONIE 1994952 BEF / 2005 6m43 20Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

8 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005 6m23 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 MALLIET BAHIA 1535201 BEF / 2005 6m12 18Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

10 CHATELAIN LYLY 1893202 BEF / 2006 6m02 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

11 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005 5m63 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

12 DAIKH AYA 2111601 BEF / 2005 5m03 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

13 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 4m92 10Ea Macon 071 BFC

14 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 4m63 9Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COGGIO JULIE 1948381 BEF / 2005 25m30 35Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005 20m12 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006 19m21 28Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005 16m79 25Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005 16m48 25As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006 15m97 24Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

7 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005 12m74 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 12m06 20Sa Autun 071 BFC

9 DOREY ALIX 2112728 BEF / 2006 11m95 19Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

10 FONTAINE KELLYA 2089778 BEF / 2005 11m60 18Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

11 BOTIA CLEO 1970996 BEF / 2006 11m07 17Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

12 VIGNOLLES JADE 2099621 BEF / 2006 9m64 12Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

13 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006 9m42 11Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

BEFTriathlon / (13/10/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 COGGIO JULIE 1948381 BEF / 2005  103 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

2 MERLE GARANCE 1900807 BEF / 2005  92 ptsAs Tournus * 071 BFC

3 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 BEF / 2005  91 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

4 MENDES ANAELLE 1432964 BEF / 2006  83 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 PERRON CLARA 1675131 BEF / 2006  83 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

6 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006  82 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

7 DAVOIGNEAU VELEZ 1674526 BEF / 2005  81 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 ARDEOIS SUZANNE 1814141 BEF / 2005  81 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

9 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 BEF / 2005  72 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

10 ERRACHIDI CHOUA 1951867 BEF / 2005  72 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

11 GALLAND JOLANE 1871302 BEF / 2005  69 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

12 MALLIET BAHIA 1535201 BEF / 2005  67 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

13 ANDRE CAMILLE 1615879 BEF / 2005  65 ptsUs Marcigny 071 BFC

14 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006  63 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

15 VIROT LEONIE 1994952 BEF / 2005  62 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

16 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006  62 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

17 DOREY ALIX 2112728 BEF / 2006  58 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

18 GUINAULT HESTER 1673134 BEF / 2005  51 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

19 CHATELAIN LYLY 1893202 BEF / 2006  41 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

20 DAIKH AYA 2111601 BEF / 2005  39 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

21 GUETTOUCHE MATHILDE 1736640 BEF / 2006  37 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

22 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006  31 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

23 BOTIA CLEO 1970996 BEF / 2006  30 ptsUa Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

24 VIGNOLLES JADE 2099621 BEF / 2006  25 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BEF2 000m Marche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLERC-LETURGEON 1772926 BEF / 2006 13'17''41 25Association Beaune Ath 021 BFC

2 PARRIAULT MARGAUX 1888033 BEF / 2006 13'40''98 22Association Beaune Ath 021 BFC

3 VOLLOT JULINE 1780380 BEF / 2006 14'23''36 18Sa Autun 071 BFC

4 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 14'28''21 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

MIF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:19:00 Vent: -2.1
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1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 13''35 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 13''75 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BERTOLOTTI LOULA 1584001 MIF / 2003 13''85 29Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

4 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 14''03 27Sa Autun 071 BFC

5 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 MIF / 2003 14''33 23Us Marcigny 071 BFC

6 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 14''42 23Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 DETANG FANNY 1918187 MIF / 2004 14''83 19Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

MIF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:21:00 Vent: -1.3

1 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 14''42 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MENNETRIER LEA 1518234 MIF / 2003 14''69 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 14''91 19Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 15''05 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 15''29 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 NAVOISEAU LOLA 1565059 MIF / 2003 15''33 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 15''40 16Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

MIF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:23:00 Vent: +0.4

1 PEROL JULIETTE 1779391 MIF / 2004 14''98 18Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 JACQUES LEA 2104236 MIF / 2004 15''15 17Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

3 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 15''19 17Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 15''56 16Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 ROMAN PRISCILLA 1810304 MIF / 2003 15''72 15As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 15''77 15Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 16''06 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:29:00 Vent: +0.1

1 AHOYO JERRYLINE 1424234 MIF / 2003 13''96 27Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

2 MAHAUD MAEL 1779379 MIF / 2003 15''47 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 BERTHENET ELISA 1880574 MIF / 2004 15''97 14Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 BAUDRAND CHARLINE 2105150 MIF / 2004 16''00 14Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 TOURNOIS EGLANTINE 1969637 MIF / 2004 16''03 14Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

6 KALUZNIAK INES 2074437 MIF / 2003 16''10 13Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 PASCOT ANAIS 1691532 MIF / 16''24 13Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

MIF2 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DARCY LOLA 1606911 MIF / 2004 7'03''62 43Esperance St-leger-vigne 058 BFC

2 PERRIN FANELIE 1330076 MIF / 2003 7'25''33 40Us Marcigny 071 BFC

3 SAPOR ELOISE 1259546 MIF / 2003 7'42''93 38Esperance St-leger-vigne 058 BFC

4 SLIM SALMA 1835774 MIF / 2004 7'44''98 38Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CORDIER JOSEPHINE 1690839 MIF / 2003 8'07''22 35Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 8'10''51 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 JACQUES LEA 2104236 MIF / 2004 8'44''95 30Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

8 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 8'45''59 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 EL AHRACHE FIRDAOUSS 2126340 MIF / 2004 9'11''10 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF80m Haies (76) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:07:00 Vent: -0.1

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 12''49 39Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 12''96 36Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 12''97 36Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 13''76 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 14''32 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 14''38 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 1m55 36Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 AHOYO JERRYLINE 1424234 MIF / 2003 1m40 28Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA
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3 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 1m35 25Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 1m35 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BEN NEJMA FARAH 1830823 MIF / 2004 1m25 19Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 BEN EL HADJ JULIA 1583990 MIF / 2003 1m20 17Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

6 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 1m20 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

DETANG FANNY 1918187 MIF / 2004 NM 1Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

MIFPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003 2m83 35Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 2m33 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 FETTET CELESTE 1779206 MIF / 2004 2m13 20Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 2m13 20Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 2m13 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 2m03 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 NAVOISEAU LOLA 1565059 MIF / 2003 1m53 4Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIFTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003 10m43 +0.0 32Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 MIF / 2003 10m14 +0.0 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 9m74 -0.3 27Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 GUYETAND ALANNIS 1522698 MIF / 2003 9m73 +0.0 27Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

5 CALAZANA EVALUNA 1738857 MIF / 2004 9m60 +0.0 26Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 MIF / 2003 9m43 +0.0 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 9m33 +0.0 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004 9m32 +0.0 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 9m24 +0.0 23Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

10 BERTOLOTTI LOULA 1584001 MIF / 2003 9m23 +0.0 23Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

11 MENNETRIER LEA 1518234 MIF / 2003 8m61 +0.0 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

12 CROIZIER MARIE 1835787 MIF / 2004 8m14 +0.0 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

13 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 8m05 +0.0 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

14 BEN EL HADJ JULIA 1583990 MIF / 2003 8m04 +0.0 15Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

MIFTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004 9m27 +0.0 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PAFUNDI IVANA 1730284 MIF / 2004 8m78 +0.0 19Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 SEMLALI SARAH 1386525 MIF / 2003 8m54 +0.0 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 8m29 +0.0 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 8m28 +0.0 16Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 FETTET CELESTE 1779206 MIF / 2004 8m13 +0.0 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 BERTHENET ELISA 1880574 MIF / 2004 8m03 +0.0 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 BELIN JADE 1585905 MIF / 2003 8m03 +0.0 15Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

9 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 8m00 +0.0 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 BERNY ELISA 1567865 MIF / 2004 7m91 +0.0 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

11 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 7m50 +0.0 11Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

12 BAUDRAND CHARLINE 2105150 MIF / 2004 7m14 +0.0 9Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

13 SCHELLE EVA 1881899 CAF / 2002 6m89 +0.0 1Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

14 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 6m59 +0.0 6Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

EL AHRACHE FIRDAOUSS 2126340 MIF / 2004 NM +0.0 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFPoids (3 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAPOR ELOISE 1259546 MIF / 2003 11m19 41Esperance St-leger-vigne 058 BFC

2 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 7m87 25Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 YGNARD ROMANE 1840153 MIF / 2004 7m73 24Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 SORET OCEANE 1556799 MIF / 2004 6m35 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 SEMLALI SARAH 1386525 MIF / 2003 6m00 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 PASCOT ANAIS 1691532 MIF / 5m84 14Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

MIFDisque (0.8 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003 26m07 30Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 PAFUNDI IVANA 1730284 MIF / 2004 22m15 26Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 JACQUES LEA 2104236 MIF / 2004 22m00 25Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

4 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003 19m90 23Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

5 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003 19m13 22Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 TISSIER EMMA 1587051 MIF / 2003 17m99 21Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 MENNETRIER LEA 1518234 MIF / 2003 17m12 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004 14m65 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004 13m25 12Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

10 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004 12m52 10Ea Macon 071 BFC

11 KALUZNIAK INES 2074437 MIF / 2003 11m01 7Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

MIFMarteau (3 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BENDAHMANE HANNA 1324559 MIF / 2003 40m56 36Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 BEN NEJMA FARAH 1830823 MIF / 2004 20m80 20Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003 19m96 19Sa Autun 071 BFC

4 TISSIER EMMA 1587051 MIF / 2003 18m86 17Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

MIFTriathlon / (13/10/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 BUFFET CASSANDRE 1389111 MIF / 2003  107 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 MIF / 2003  86 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

3 BOUTHIERE LOU 1480670 MIF / 2003  80 ptsSa Autun 071 BFC

4 JACQUES LEA 2104236 MIF / 2004  72 ptsSaint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

5 PAYEUR PHILIPPINE 1574921 MIF / 2003  71 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 PROBSTING GARANCE 1576968 MIF / 2004  71 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

7 DURY MANON 1841690 MIF / 2004  67 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

8 DUCHESNE-MATHIS 1494096 MIF / 2003  64 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

9 BOUDRA NAFISSA 1726124 MIF / 2004  59 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

10 LAGGOUNE ILIANA 1879333 MIF / 2004  59 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

11 MENNETRIER LEA 1518234 MIF / 2003  58 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

12 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004  54 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

13 PAFUNDI EMMA 1783821 MIF / 2003  50 ptsUa Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

14 BAGUET LISON 1534816 MIF / 2004  33 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

CAFTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 11m75 +0.0 889Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

X ; 11m65(+0.0) ; 11m50(+0.0) ; X ; 11m56(+0.0) ; 11m75(+0.0)

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FLEURIOT ANDREA 1771330 CAF / 2002 10m83 637Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

2 SAUVAGE LOUANA 1337649 CAF / 2001 10m32 606Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 6m13 348As Tournus * 071 BFC

CAFMarteau (3 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LORGE PERRINE 1399294 CAF / 2002 31m67 478Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 17m33 250As Tournus * 071 BFC

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 24m71 429Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

2 DJELILATE LINA 1492702 CAF / 2001 23m46 406Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 LORY JUSTINE 1560983 CAF / 2001 17m61 300Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 GRAVALLON MANON 1611377 CAF / 2001 11m40 187As Tournus * 071 BFC

TCF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:45:00 Vent: -1.5

1 PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 12''96 810Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

2 HOF NOLWENN 1466654 CAF / 2002 13''68 686Sa Autun 071 BFC
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3 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 14''46 563Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

4 DRAPIER AGNES 1585897 VEF / 1971 14''94 494Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 DQ 0As Tournus * 071 BFC

ZRNCIC TATIANA 1229272 CAF / 2001 DQ 0Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCF100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:47:00 Vent: -1.4

1 AGUIRRE ZOE 1178381 JUF / 2000 14''03 630As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 COUDERC LEA 1813222 JUF / 1999 14''71 527Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 14''86 505Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

4 FERRIER SELMA 1415554 CAF / 2002 15''29 446Sa Autun 071 BFC

5 PELLE LUCIE 1628131 CAF / 2002 15''55 412Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCF400m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 17:08:00

1 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 CAF / 2001 63''26 731Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 QUIRET JADE 1326142 CAF / 2002 65''38 666Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

3 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 72''68 466Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 BONNETAIN CAMILLE 1973665 CAF / 2001 74''74 416Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 ZRNCIC TATIANA 1229272 CAF / 2001 77''49 354Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCF3 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DEMAIZIERE JUDITH 567992 SEF / 1987 11'18''20 691As Tournus * 071 BFC

TCFHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DAMICO LOU 645954 CAF / 2002 1m50 735Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 1m45 687Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 BONNETAIN CAMILLE 1973665 CAF / 2001 1m35 593Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 ALLAIN 2088985 JUF / 1999 1m35 593Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 1m20 453Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 DIVERS VANESSA 995136 SEF / 1983 1m10 361Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

COUDERC LEA 1813222 JUF / 1999 NM 0Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCFPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DENIZOT LAURA 1543671 CAF / 2001 2m53 517Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 ALLAIN 2088985 JUF / 1999 2m43 487Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 LORY JUSTINE 1560983 CAF / 2001 2m13 399Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCFLongueur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 4m53 NC 684Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

2 DJELILATE LINA 1492702 CAF / 2001 4m36 NC 648Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 HOF NOLWENN 1466654 CAF / 2002 4m30 NC 635Sa Autun 071 BFC

4 SAUVAGE LOUANA 1337649 CAF / 2001 4m27 NC 629Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 4m26 NC 627Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

6 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 4m21 NC 616Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 PELLE LUCIE 1628131 CAF / 2002 3m97 NC 566Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

8 COUDERC LEA 1813222 JUF / 1999 3m81 NC 532Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

9 FERRIER SELMA 1415554 CAF / 2002 3m79 NC 528Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOMBARD JULIE 1015457 ESF / 1997 38m08 669Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 NAULIN MARIE 627638 ESF / 1998 33m64 588Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 MICHAUD HANAE 756475 CAF / 2002 25m05 432Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

4 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 24m52 423Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

5 LORGE PERRINE 1399294 CAF / 2002 23m50 404Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

6 FLEURIOT ANDREA 1771330 CAF / 2002 23m45 403Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

FERRIER SELMA 1415554 CAF / 2002 NM 0Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 REY CAROLE 203538 SEF / 1982 34m70 526Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DIVERS VANESSA 995136 SEF / 1983 32m89 498Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COUDERC LEA 1813222 JUF / 1999 20m28 348Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

BEM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:06:00 Vent: -0.4

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 13''33 31Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 FRENOT CORSIN FELIX 2014170 BEM / 2005 13''42 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GINDA YANIS 1778229 BEM / 2005 13''73 26Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 13''97 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 14''24 20Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 14''26 20Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 14''53 19Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

BEM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:09:00 Vent: +0.1

1 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 14''38 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GAUDRY MATTEO 1479804 BEM / 2005 14''74 18Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 14''79 18Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 14''91 18Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 15''22 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 15''37 16Sa Autun 071 BFC

BEM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:11:00 Vent: -2.4

1 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 14''87 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 GAGET LUCAS 1976164 BEM / 2005 15''12 17Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 15''38 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 DRAPIER ESTEBAN 1560985 BEM / 2006 15''43 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 15''46 16Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

6 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 16''00 14Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 16''49 13Sa Autun 071 BFC

BEM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 4 16:12:00 Vent: -0.8

1 DELBOSC EMILIEN 2098136 BEM / 2005 14''30 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 ADAMOU-MAGNIEN AMIR 2086255 BEM / 2006 15''37 16Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 17''12 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 17''14 11Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 17''49 10Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

6 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 18''09 8Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 20''37 1Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BEM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 5 16:16:00 Vent: -0.2

1 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 13''68 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LESAGE MAELAN 2106340 BEM / 2005 14''50 29Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 DE SAINT-JEAN JULIEN 2090598 BEM / 2005 15''58 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 BELLOT VINCENT 2112425 BEM / 2006 16''26 14As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006 16''31 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 BENFDILE 2086210 BEM / 2006 16''59 13Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 DUFRESNE GEOFFREY 1871269 BEM / 2006 17''05 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM1 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DURAND THEO 1343699 BEM / 2005 2'55''62 42Esperance St-leger-vigne 058 BFC

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 3'08''31 36Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 3'18''03 32Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 PERRIER MATHIS 1515203 BEM / 2005 3'22''24 29Esperance St-leger-vigne 058 BFC

5 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 3'24''97 28Ea Macon 071 BFC
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6 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 3'28''29 27Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 3'29''10 26Us Marcigny 071 BFC

8 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 3'31''67 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 POULACHON FLORIAN 1402946 BEM / 2005 3'32''94 24Association Beaune Ath 021 BFC

10 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 3'35''71 23Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

11 LESAGE MAELAN 2106340 BEM / 2005 3'38''23 22Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

12 BELLOT VINCENT 2112425 BEM / 2006 3'43''03 19As Tournus * 071 BFC

13 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 3'45''03 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

14 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 3'45''72 19Sa Autun 071 BFC

15 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 3'47''80 19Sa Autun 071 BFC

16 ADAMOU-MAGNIEN AMIR 2086255 BEM / 2006 3'50''91 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

17 SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 3'54''90 17Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

18 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 3'57''47 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

19 RAVENET NOAH 1886155 BEM / 2006 3'59''02 17Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

20 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 4'25''44 12Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:52:00 Vent: -1.0

1 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 8''05 40Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 8''09 39Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 8''70 33Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 8''86 32Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

5 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 8''93 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 8''93 31Sa Autun 071 BFC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 14:56:00 Vent: -1.0

1 GAUDRY MATTEO 1479804 BEM / 2005 9''20 28Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DUMONT MATHIEU 1669882 BEM / 2006 9''64 24Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006 10''00 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 10''06 20Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 RONGET LUKAS 1685345 BEM / 2005 10''52 18Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 11''22 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 14:59:00 Vent: -2.5

1 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 9''74 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GOUGET MAYEUL 1521592 BEM / 2005 9''75 23As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 9''93 21Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006 10''21 19Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

5 DE SAINT-JEAN JULIEN 2090598 BEM / 2005 11''15 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

6 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 11''78 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 1m55 39Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 CHAVET PAUL 1415575 BEM / 2005 1m30 25Sa Autun 071 BFC

2 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006 1m30 25Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

4 RONGET LUKAS 1685345 BEM / 2005 1m25 22Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 1m20 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 1m10 13Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 1m10 13Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

6 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 1m10 13Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 1m10 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

DUFRESNE GEOFFREY 1871269 BEM / 2006 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FRENOT CORSIN FELIX 2014170 BEM / 2005 2m13 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CISSE ERWAN 1799310 BEM / 2006 1m93 22Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 TISSERAND GABIN 1572501 BEM / 2006 1m73 17Sa Autun 071 BFC

3 GAUDRY MATTEO 1479804 BEM / 2005 1m73 17Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC
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5 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006 1m13 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 10m03 NC 33Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

2 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 9m98 NC 32Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

3 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 9m88 NC 32Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GINDA YANIS 1778229 BEM / 2005 9m74 NC 31Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

5 GOUGET MAYEUL 1521592 BEM / 2005 8m63 NC 23As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 FOREST JOREL 1884208 BEM / 2005 8m58 NC 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 8m25 NC 20Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 7m75 NC 17Us Marcigny 071 BFC

9 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 7m50 NC 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 7m08 NC 12Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

11 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 6m02 NC 6Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 8m43 NC 21Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 ADAMOU-MAGNIEN AMIR 2086255 BEM / 2006 8m41 NC 21Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 8m32 NC 20Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 8m29 NC 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 SCHUGG THIERRY 1873115 BEM / 2006 7m90 NC 18Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

6 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 7m53 NC 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

7 BENFDILE 2086210 BEM / 2006 7m51 NC 15Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

8 DELBOSC EMILIEN 2098136 BEM / 2005 7m30 NC 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006 7m24 NC 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 BELLOT VINCENT 2112425 BEM / 2006 6m96 NC 12As Tournus * 071 BFC

11 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 6m48 NC 9Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FRENOT CORSIN FELIX 2014170 BEM / 2005 10m77 35Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006 9m27 30Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

3 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006 9m19 30Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 DE SAINT-JEAN JULIEN 2090598 BEM / 2005 6m23 20Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006 5m86 17Us Marcigny 071 BFC

6 BENFDILE 2086210 BEM / 2006 5m80 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005 5m80 17Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

8 RAVENET NOAH 1886155 BEM / 2006 4m64 10Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

9 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 4m42 9Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006 4m14 7Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005 31m94 35Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005 25m23 28Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 GINDA YANIS 1778229 BEM / 2005 24m02 27Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006 20m53 24Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 PROST NATHAN 1390826 BEM / 2006 18m80 22Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 17m94 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006 17m69 21Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 DUFRESNE GEOFFREY 1871269 BEM / 2006 17m36 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 GAGET LUCAS 1976164 BEM / 2005 17m16 20Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

10 RONGET LUKAS 1685345 BEM / 2005 16m48 20Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

11 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005 15m75 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

12 LESAGE MAELAN 2106340 BEM / 2005 15m73 18Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

13 ADAMOU-MAGNIEN AMIR 2086255 BEM / 2006 15m07 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

14 GOUGET MAYEUL 1521592 BEM / 2005 14m85 17As Tournus * 071 BFC

15 BELLOT VINCENT 2112425 BEM / 2006 14m73 16As Tournus * 071 BFC

16 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006 13m92 15Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

17 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006 12m26 12Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

10/14/2018

rescompet

Page 10 de 15



18 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 11m53 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

19 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006 11m26 10Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

20 DELBOSC EMILIEN 2098136 BEM / 2005 9m50 7Ea Macon 071 BFC

21 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 8m67 5Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMTriathlon / (13/10/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 BEM / 2005  113 ptsGrand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 DE BELLIS OSCAR 1496335 BEM / 2006  95 ptsFc Gueugnon 071 BFC

2 DE BELLIS ENZO 1496318 BEM / 2006  95 ptsFc Gueugnon 071 BFC

4 FRENOT CORSIN FELIX 2014170 BEM / 2005  91 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

5 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 BEM / 2005  86 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

6 GINDA YANIS 1778229 BEM / 2005  84 ptsFc Gueugnon 071 BFC

7 BAGUET ELIOT 1672122 BEM / 2005  75 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 RONGET LUKAS 1685345 BEM / 2005  67 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

9 MOSCATO WILLIAM 1769513 BEM / 2006  64 ptsEa Le Creusot 071 BFC

10 GOUGET MAYEUL 1521592 BEM / 2005  63 ptsAs Tournus * 071 BFC

11 ANTOINE GREGOIRE 1967844 BEM / 2006  63 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

12 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006  62 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

13 NICOT MATHIS 1998626 BEM / 2006  60 ptsUs Marcigny 071 BFC

14 PLATRET MATHEO 1856482 BEM / 2006  59 ptsUa Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

15 ADAMOU-MAGNIEN AMIR 2086255 BEM / 2006  56 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

16 JACQUET DZONG HUGO 2052817 BEM / 2006  56 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

17 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006  54 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

18 ALBERTINO SYDNEY 1996102 BEM / 2005  50 ptsGrand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

19 LAGOUTTE GASPARD 1881927 BEM / 2006  47 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

20 BELLOT VINCENT 2112425 BEM / 2006  47 ptsAs Tournus * 071 BFC

21 BENFDILE 2086210 BEM / 2006  45 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

22 PIPONNIER PELLENARD 2100808 BEM / 2006  41 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

23 DELBOSC EMILIEN 2098136 BEM / 2005  41 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

24 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006  40 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

25 MONTROZIER RAPHAEL 1616035 BEM / 2006  34 ptsAthle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

26 DUFRESNE GEOFFREY 1871269 BEM / 2006  32 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

BEM2 000m Marche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RONGET LUKAS 1685345 BEM / 2005 12'49''71 26Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 GROSPERRIN ELLIAN 1582666 BEM / 2006 12'52''57 26Association Beaune Ath 021 BFC

3 DESBOIS AUGUSTIN 1756739 BEM / 2006 14'59''11 14Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

MIM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:31:00 Vent: +0.2

1 BOUKHRIS MARWAN 2061972 MIM / 2003 12''01 35Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 12''39 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 12''46 30Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 12''61 28Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 13''65 18Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 13''86 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 RICHARD OSCAR 1982619 MIM / 2004 13''98 17Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:34:00 Vent: +0.3

1 BILLOT CLOVIS 1521657 MIM / 2003 12''88 25As Tournus * 071 BFC

2 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 MIM / 2003 13''27 20Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 13''50 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 13''63 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 PAGET OSCAR 1508468 MIM / 2004 14''18 16Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

6 THOMAS VALENTIN 1580622 MIM / 2004 14''43 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 CAZENAVE ANATOLE 1874808 MIM / 2004 15''72 10Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:39:00 Vent: -0.6
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1 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 11''84 37Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 BOTTA PIERRE 2077795 MIM / 2004 13''46 19Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 CARITA LOUIS 2099624 MIM / 2004 14''58 14Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 PLANCHON ESTEBANN 2128693 MIM / 2004 14''82 14As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 DROUHIN LOUIS 2091405 MIM / 2004 15''28 12Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 CASTELOA MAXIME 2118075 MIM / 2004 17''34 4Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

MIM3 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SUCHAIRE THEO 1334617 MIM / 2003 9'41''31 41Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

2 BOTTA PIERRE 2077795 MIM / 2004 9'53''33 38Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 BRAILLON QUENTIN 1772489 MIM / 2003 9'57''04 37As Tournus * 071 BFC

4 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 MIM / 2004 10'01''10 36Sa Autun 071 BFC

5 RIVET PIERRE 1871974 MIM / 2004 10'15''49 32Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

6 VOLLOT MATTHIEU 2063293 MIM / 2003 10'26''37 29Sa Autun 071 BFC

7 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 11'45''55 16Sa Autun 071 BFC

8 CAZENAVE ANATOLE 1874808 MIM / 2004 11'46''02 16Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

9 THOMAS VALENTIN 1580622 MIM / 2004 11'57''87 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

10 DROUHIN LOUIS 2091405 MIM / 2004 12'18''56 13Sa Autun 071 BFC

11 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 12'40''82 12Us Marcigny 071 BFC

MIM100m Haies (84) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:17:00 Vent: +0.2

1 LEOST CORENTIN 1468777 MIM / 2003 13''65 43Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 084 PCA

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 15''69 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 CARITA LOUIS 2099624 MIM / 2004 18''77 16Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIMHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DOLGOPOLOFF RYAN 2002968 MIM / 2003 1m74 36Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 BELHADJ-TAHAR IHSANE 1556634 MIM / 2003 1m65 32Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 DEVAUD ROMAIN 1801011 MIM / 2003 1m60 29Association Beaune Ath 021 BFC

4 PEIGNE-MARANDEL 1473480 MIM / 2004 1m50 25Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 1m45 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 CHARLOT TOMMY 1390799 MIM / 2004 1m30 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

6 FERRIER SIMON 1569600 MIM / 2004 1m30 15Sa Autun 071 BFC

CAZENAVE ANATOLE 1874808 MIM / 2004 NM 1Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIMPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRENOT NOMINOE 1719351 MIM / 2003 3m53 38Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 LACROIX MATHIEU 1695841 MIM / 2004 2m83 28Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

LEOST CORENTIN 1468777 MIM / 2003 NM 1Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 084 PCA

PAUGET JOHAN 1495976 MIM / 2003 NM 1Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIMTriple saut / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 11m18 NC 28Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 MIM / 2003 11m09 NC 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BRENACHOT ALEX 1324510 MIM / 2003 10m53 NC 23Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 GOIN DAN 1976147 MIM / 2003 10m40 NC 22Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 BILLOT CLOVIS 1521657 MIM / 2003 10m34 NC 22As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 BELHADJ-TAHAR IHSANE 1556634 MIM / 2003 10m16 NC 21Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

7 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004 9m94 NC 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 9m37 NC 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 8m82 NC 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 PLANCHON ESTEBANN 2128693 MIM / 2004 8m49 NC 11As Tournus * 071 BFC

11 CASTELOA MAXIME 2118075 MIM / 2004 7m92 NC 8Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

12 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 7m47 NC 5Us Marcigny 071 BFC

MIMPoids (4 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 LEOST CORENTIN 1468777 MIM / 2003 12m23 33Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 084 PCA

2 CABROL ENZO 1867375 MIM / 2004 9m22 23Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003 8m34 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 7m91 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CAZENAVE ANATOLE 1874808 MIM / 2004 5m93 9Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

6 PLANCHON ESTEBANN 2128693 MIM / 2004 5m76 9As Tournus * 071 BFC

7 BOTTA PIERRE 2077795 MIM / 2004 5m45 7Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

8 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004 5m22 6Us Marcigny 071 BFC

MIMDisque (1.2 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LEOST CORENTIN 1468777 MIM / 2003 34m64 34Bc L'isle-sur-sorgue 084 PCA

2 ARGINTHE NOLHAN 1623022 MIM / 2004 25m82 25Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 BRENOT NOMINOE 1719351 MIM / 2003 25m50 25Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

4 LACROIX MATHIEU 1695841 MIM / 2004 22m13 22Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

5 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004 20m24 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 RICHARD OSCAR 1982619 MIM / 2004 17m93 16Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

MIMMarteau (4 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MOUCHOUX MARCEAU 1925035 MIM / 2003 47m83 37Athle 21 - S/l   Athle 21 A 021 BFC

2 CABROL ENZO 1867375 MIM / 2004 26m94 23Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

MIMTriathlon / (13/10/2018) Résultat 00:00:00

1 LEOST CORENTIN 1468777 MIM / 2003  110 ptsBc L'isle-sur-sorgue 084 PCA

2 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 MIM / 2003  76 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

3 BOTTA PIERRE 2077795 MIM / 2004  64 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 LATHUILIERE MARIUS 1572351 MIM / 2004  58 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

5 FAURY CORTO 1664046 MIM / 2004  54 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

6 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004  51 ptsEa Macon 071 BFC

7 CAZENAVE ANATOLE 1874808 MIM / 2004  35 ptsEntente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

8 PLANCHON ESTEBANN 2128693 MIM / 2004  34 ptsAs Tournus * 071 BFC

9 CAPONY MATHEO 2044656 MIM / 2004  23 ptsUs Marcigny 071 BFC

CAM110m Haies (91) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:28:00 Vent: +0.2

1 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 CAM / 2001 15''04 886Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 15''86 756Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DUSSOUILLEZ NOAM 1396516 CAM / 2002 16''36 682Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

4 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 16''37 681Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DOMINGUEZ THOMAS 1675640 CAM / 2001 7m97 409Sa Autun 071 BFC

CAMDisque (1.5 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 30m68 525Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 28m05 477Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

3 DOMINGUEZ THOMAS 1675640 CAM / 2001 20m82 347Sa Autun 071 BFC

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RIMOUX MELVIN 1575620 JUM / 2000 38m32 664Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:50:00 Vent: -0.1

1 BERGERET EMMANUEL 1966859 CAM / 2001 11''52 739Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 11''53 736Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 11''80 665As Tournus * 071 BFC

4 BROCKER JONATHAN 1588251 ESM / 1998 11''86 650Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 CAM / 2001 11''91 638Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 CAM / 2001 11''96 625Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC
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TCM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:54:00 Vent: -0.6

1 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 12''08 596Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 GANDREY THEO 2069247 ESM / 1998 12''14 581Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 MONCHANIN MATHIEU 1763267 CAM / 2001 12''71 453Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 JACQUOT JULIEN 2063294 CAM / 2001 12''72 451Sa Autun 071 BFC

4 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 12''72 451Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

6 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 12''92 410Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

TCM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:57:00 Vent: -0.8

1 LANTELME ARTHUR 1687267 JUM / 1999 12''45 509Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 CHASTENET ELOI 1970972 CAM / 2002 12''82 430Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 13''16 363Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 GOIN ALEXANDRE 1967940 SEM / 1979 13''67 273Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

5 WYDER WALTER (SUI) 739259 VEM / 1956 14''23 188Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

6 DOMINGUEZ THOMAS 1675640 CAM / 2001 15''77 37Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCM100m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 4 17:00:00 Vent: +0.5

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 11''77 673Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PILLON GIANPAOLO 2099556 JUM / 2000 12''03 608Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 HAFDHAOUI YOUSSRI 2099527 JUM / 2000 12''21 565Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 PEREIRA LOUIS 2112702 CAM / 2001 12''73 449Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

5 EL AHRACHE AIMAN 2126334 CAM / 2001 12''94 405Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 JOLY GUILLAUME 588457 VEM / 1976 13''42 315As Tournus * 071 BFC

7 COLLE THOMAS 2086028 CAM / 2002 13''54 294Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCM400m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 17:12:00

1 CORNEBOIS EMILE 737664 CAM / 2002 53''78 649Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 54''96 590As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 RICARD ALEXIS 1589747 CAM / 55''56 560

4 MAIRET ANTOINE 1685960 CAM / 2002 55''82 548Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

5 RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 JUM / 1999 56''17 532Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCM400m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 2 17:15:00

1 SAILLARD REMI 1061784 SEM / 1985 52''42 721Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 BUFFET ROMARIC 1231075 CAM / 2001 54''55 610Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

3 AUSSANT YANNICK 1137738 VEM / 1977 57''83 457Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 DE CASIMACKER 2010885 CAM / 2001 58''34 435Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 GOIN ALEXANDRE 1967940 SEM / 1979 62''70 271Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

6 BALON AXEL 1380977 CAM / 2002 64''98 200Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

WYDER WALTER (SUI) 739259 VEM / 1956 DNF 0Lons Athle 39 039 BFC

TCM1 500m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAURO MAXIME 1438632 ESM / 1998 4'30''48 533Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 CORNEBOIS EMILE 737664 CAM / 2002 4'30''93 529Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

3 LECROCQ CHRISTOPHE 839625 VEM / 1973 4'34''19 499Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 DE CASIMACKER 2010885 CAM / 2001 4'34''76 494Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 GUERIAUD PATRICE 321521 VEM / 1958 5'04''88 261Rc Vichy 003 ARA

6 MOLLARD MAXENCE 1736705 CAM / 2002 5'06''76 248Us Marcigny 071 BFC

TCM3 000m / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAUVERNIER ALEXIX 1742814 CAM / 2001 9'35''01 572Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

2 GINDA LEO 2073328 CAM / 2001 9'46''75 522Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

3 BUFFET BERNARD 1256923 VEM / 1969 9'54''76 490Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

4 JENIN NICOLAS 1416616 CAM / 2002 9'59''57 471Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

5 GOUDOU MICKAEL 1859800 SEM / 1995 10'06''11 445Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

6 GUILHEM BAPTISTE 1589693 CAM / 2001 10'22''00 387Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA
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7 COLLE THOMAS 2086028 CAM / 2002 10'45''19 309Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCM110m Haies (106) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.2

1 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 17''38 543Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

TCMHauteur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 1m85 784Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 CAM / 2001 1m75 698Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 1m75 698Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

4 RICHARD THOMAS 1399566 JUM / 1999 1m70 655Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

5 PODGORSKI VALENTIN 1247724 CAM / 2002 1m65 612Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 MAIRET ANTOINE 1685960 CAM / 2002 1m65 612Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

7 PILLON GIANPAOLO 2099556 JUM / 2000 1m50 485Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCMPerche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 4m55 873Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 3m23 525Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMLongueur / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 CAM / 2001 6m26 -0.6 765Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 JACQUOT JULIEN 2063294 CAM / 2001 5m81 +0.8 670Sa Autun 071 BFC

3 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 CAM / 2001 5m72 +0.0 652Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 HADJAM AMIR 1753275 CAM / 2001 5m70 +0.0 647Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

5 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 5m63 +0.0 633Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

6 DUSSOUILLEZ NOAM 1396516 CAM / 2002 5m53 +0.0 612Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

7 GANDREY THEO 2069247 ESM / 1998 5m40 +0.0 585Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 5m25 +0.0 554Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC

9 MONCHANIN MATHIEU 1763267 CAM / 2001 4m97 +0.0 496Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

10 LANTELME ARTHUR 1687267 JUM / 1999 4m80 +0.0 461Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

11 EL AHRACHE AIMAN 2126334 CAM / 2001 4m40 +0.2 379Ea Macon 071 BFC

12 THOMAS VALENTIN 1580622 MIM / 2004 4m06 +0.0 310Sa Autun 071 BFC

13 DROUHIN LOUIS 2091405 MIM / 2004 3m92 +0.0 282Sa Autun 071 BFC

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 10m28 545Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VERRIER TANGUY 1781877 CAM / 2001 45m53 614Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

2 BROCKER JONATHAN 1588251 ESM / 1998 41m43 556Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC

3 AUBERGER MATTHIAS 1265236 JUM / 1999 39m21 525Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 CHASTENET ELOI 1970972 CAM / 2002 31m53 417Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC

5 GOIN ALEXANDRE 1967940 SEM / 1979 31m28 414Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

TCM5 000m Marche / (13/10/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TEJEDOR DUHAMEL 1819299 VEM / 1973 30'20''04 384Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

2 GENESTE JEAN-LOUIS 206398 VEM / 1966 30'46''57 362Rc Vichy 003 ARA
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